
MSHSL Section 3AA Championships Boys

Valleywood Golf Course

Oct. 25, 2012

Cloudy with flakes, very windy, 30s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on girls 

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Rosemount                59    4    7   11   17   20   24   33  16:27.1  1:00.5
  2 Eastview                 80    3    8   10   18   41   53   69  16:35.2  1:36.5
  3 Burnsville               89    2    5   13   25   44   56   72  16:32.0  1:41.4
  4 Bloomington Jefferson   126    9   22   23   34   38   70   80  16:59.3  0:42.7
  5 Apple Valley            148   14   19   26   32   57   62   63  17:04.4  1:08.9
  6 St Thomas Academy       162   27   28   31   37   39   49   52  17:08.0  0:14.7
 7* Henry Sibley            195   16   35   43   47   54   58   89  17:18.0  1:00.9
 8* Prior Lake              195   12   40   42   50   51   66   91  17:16.9  0:54.9
  9 Bloomington Kennedy     206    6   21   45   61   73   74  100  17:14.8  1:59.1
 10 Eagan                   224   15   46   48   55   60   64   65  17:26.6  1:09.7
 11 Richfield               317    1   68   75   85   88   90   96  17:47.2  3:09.7
 12 South St Paul           324   29   59   76   79   81   95   99  17:56.9  1:17.7
 13 Academy of HolyAngels   339   30   67   77   82   83   87   98  18:01.6  1:21.9
 14 Park Cottage Grove      355   36   71   78   84   86   93  102  18:08.9  1:24.9
 15 Simley                  487   92   94   97  101  103  104       19:31.2  1:53.7
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Rosemount
    4  Trevor Capra, 12           15:47.2  
    7  Sam Ivanecky, 10           16:20.6  
   11  Tommy Linder, 12           16:36.5  
   17  Ryan Brumm, 10             16:43.4  
   20  Ryan Condon, 11            16:47.6  
   24  Alex Berhe, 10             16:59.3  
   33  Michael Sampers, 11        17:10.3  
Total Time = 1:22:15.2     Total Places = 59

2. Eastview
    3  Nick Oelke, 12             15:45.8  
    8  John Donlan, 12            16:29.4  
   10  Zach Tollefson, 12         16:34.8  
   18  Dan Spika, 12              16:43.8  
   41  Shane Bernhardson, 10      17:22.2  
   53  Andrew Erickson, 10        17:36.4  
   69  Brett Jones, 11            18:00.8  
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Total Time = 1:22:55.8     Total Places = 80

3. Burnsville
    2  Faysal Mahmoud, 10         15:43.1  
    5  Ali Ahmed, 11              15:54.1  
   13  Shawn Wong, 12             16:38.2  
   25  Mitch Brown, 11            17:00.4  
   44  Jake Stevens, 12           17:24.4  
   56  Johnny Walker, 11          17:48.0  
   72  Nick Lane, 10              18:03.9  
Total Time = 1:22:40.0     Total Places = 89

4. Bloomington Jefferson
    9  Matt Rosen, 11             16:32.2  
   22  Jacob Weber, 12            16:58.1  
   23  Zak Ketterson, 9           16:59.2  
   34  Michael Sherman, 12        17:12.0  
   38  Jack Graves, 12            17:14.9  
   70  Jack Kokkinen, 12          18:02.5  
   80  Jacob Miller, 12           18:20.0  
Total Time = 1:24:56.1     Total Places = 126

5. Apple Valley
   14  Nick Hughes, 12            16:39.2  
   19  Grant Udelhofen, 10        16:44.8  
   26  Liam Tyler, 11             17:00.6  
   32  Tyler Roberts, 11          17:09.4  
   57  Robert Tobroxen, 11        17:48.1  
   62  Luke Tansey, 11            17:52.4  
   63  Jack Crippes, 11           17:53.0  
Total Time = 1:25:21.9     Total Places = 148

6. St Thomas Academy
   27  Zach Desmond, 12           17:00.7  
   28  Will Ramsey, 10            17:02.9  
   31  Michael Evanoff, 12        17:06.5  
   37  Johnny Lamb, 12            17:14.7  
   39  William Fenelon, 12        17:15.3  
   49  Joe McGraw, 12             17:30.9  
   52  Thomas Lamb, 11            17:32.1  
Total Time = 1:25:39.9     Total Places = 162

7*. Henry Sibley
   16  Alex Liu, 11               16:41.8  
   35  Anthony Dupont, 10         17:13.0
   43  Sam Meyer, 12              17:23.4  
   47  Joe Dill, 8                17:29.3  
   54  Mark Dosh, 12              17:42.6  
   58  Abdi Adan, 11              17:48.7  
   89  Will Larsen, 11            18:45.4  
Total Time = 1:26:29.9     Total Places = 195

8*. Prior Lake
   12  Jimmy White, 12            16:37.0  
   40  Ben Garrison, 10           17:21.0  
   42  Shawn Doherty, 10          17:23.2  
   50  Cole Nielsen, 11           17:31.7  
   51  Trenton Galloway, 9        17:31.8  
   66  Adam Babcock, 11           17:56.6  
   91  Josiah Torvik, 12          18:46.8  
Total Time = 1:26:24.5     Total Places = 195

9. Bloomington Kennedy
    6  Johnathan Hess, 12         16:05.5  
   21  Tamer Mische-Richter, 10   16:47.8  
   45  Ben Murphy, 10             17:24.9  
   61  Dave Brazel, 12            17:51.3  
   73  Daniel Lanoue, 10          18:04.6  
   74  Bryce Hill, 9              18:04.7  
  100  Joe Kern, 11               19:33.4  
Total Time = 1:26:14.0     Total Places = 206

10. Eagan
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   15  Josh Podpeskar, 11         16:40.5  
   46  Nate Johnson, 12           17:26.8  
   48  Gabe Yismaw, 12            17:29.5  
   55  Cato Valandra, 12          17:46.0  
   60  Nicholas Acton, 12         17:50.2  
   64  Dan Podpeskar, 11          17:54.3  
   65  Matt Vanrisseghem, 12      17:54.8  
Total Time = 1:27:12.8     Total Places = 224

11. Richfield
    1  Obsa Ali, 11               15:35.0  
   68  Jake Beaudet, 11           17:59.9  
   75  Tim Killian, 11            18:05.0  
   85  Nathan Libra, 11           18:31.4  
   88  Evan Matson, 9             18:44.6  
   90  Joel Blanchard, 10         18:45.6  
   96  Spencer Bergen, 10         19:05.8  
Total Time = 1:28:55.7     Total Places = 317

12. South St Paul
   29  Brian Hoppe, 12            17:03.4  
   59  Eddie Carlson, 9           17:48.7  
   76  Ryan Kropp, 9              18:11.6  
   79  Ethan Hemmelman, 11        18:19.9  
   81  Wyatt Pugh, 12             18:21.0  
   95  Trent Lewis, 11            19:03.7  
   99  Danny Colburn, 11          19:30.7  
Total Time = 1:29:44.4     Total Places = 324

13. Academy of HolyAngels
   30  Darby Voeks, 12            17:05.1  
   67  Caleb Benz, 12             17:58.1  
   77  Kyle Schnichels, 10        18:15.4  
   82  Tom Eichlersmith, 11       18:22.5  
   83  William Curoe, 10          18:26.9  
   87  Jack Davies, 11            18:39.4  
   98  Daniel Moriarty, 12        19:12.7  
Total Time = 1:30:07.8     Total Places = 339

14. Park Cottage Grove
   36  Evan Bonneson, 11          17:13.4  
   71  Ryan Tolkinen, 10          18:03.8  
   78  Cade Fishbaugher, 12       18:18.9  
   84  Kyle Mohr, 11              18:30.2  
   86  Conner Gabbert, 11         18:38.2  
   93  Scott Burazin, 8           18:50.8  
  102  Sully Brenke, 11           19:55.4  
Total Time = 1:30:44.2     Total Places = 355

15. Simley
   92  Noah Myers, 10             18:49.2  
   94  Ben Scheffley, 10          18:59.2  
   97  Kyle Nordstrom, 10         19:10.1  
  101  Tj Farber, 12              19:54.9  
  103  Ebenezer Ojo, 8            20:42.8  
  104  Lucas Ferguson, 9          20:59.9  
Total Time = 1:37:36.0     Total Places = 487
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Obsa Ali, 11               15:35.0    Richfield            
    2     2  Faysal Mahmoud, 10         15:43.1    Burnsville           
    3     3  Nick Oelke, 12             15:45.8    Eastview             
    4     4  Trevor Capra, 12           15:47.2    Rosemount            
    5     5  Ali Ahmed, 11              15:54.1    Burnsville           
    6     6  Johnathan Hess, 12         16:05.5    Bloomington Kennedy  
    7     7  Sam Ivanecky, 10           16:20.6    Rosemount            
    8     8  John Donlan, 12            16:29.4    Eastview             
    9     9  Matt Rosen, 11             16:32.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
   10    10  Zach Tollefson, 12         16:34.8    Eastview             
   11    11  Tommy Linder, 12           16:36.5    Rosemount            
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   12    12  Jimmy White, 12            16:37.0    Prior Lake           
   13    13  Shawn Wong, 12             16:38.2    Burnsville           
   14    14  Nick Hughes, 12            16:39.2    Apple Valley         
   15    15  Josh Podpeskar, 11         16:40.5    Eagan                
   16    16  Alex Liu, 11               16:41.8    Henry Sibley         
   17    17  Ryan Brumm, 10             16:43.4    Rosemount            
   18    18  Dan Spika, 12              16:43.8    Eastview             
   19    19  Grant Udelhofen, 10        16:44.8    Apple Valley         
   20    20  Ryan Condon, 11            16:47.6    Rosemount            
   21    21  Tamer Mische-Richter, 10   16:47.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
   22    22  Jacob Weber, 12            16:58.1    Bloomington Jefferson 
   23    23  Zak Ketterson, 9           16:59.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
   24    24  Alex Berhe, 10             16:59.3    Rosemount            
   25    25  Mitch Brown, 11            17:00.4    Burnsville           
   26    26  Liam Tyler, 11             17:00.6    Apple Valley         
   27    27  Zach Desmond, 12           17:00.7    St Thomas Academy    
   28    28  Will Ramsey, 10            17:02.9    St Thomas Academy    
   29    29  Brian Hoppe, 12            17:03.4    South St Paul        
   30    30  Darby Voeks, 12            17:05.1    Academy of HolyAngels 
   31    31  Michael Evanoff, 12        17:06.5    St Thomas Academy    
   32    32  Tyler Roberts, 11          17:09.4    Apple Valley         
   33    33  Michael Sampers, 11        17:10.3    Rosemount            
   34    34  Michael Sherman, 12        17:12.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   35    35  Anthony Dupont, 10         17:13.0    Henry Sibley         
   36    36  Evan Bonneson, 11          17:13.4    Park Cottage Grove   
   37    37  Johnny Lamb, 12            17:14.7    St Thomas Academy    
   38    38  Jack Graves, 12            17:14.9    Bloomington Jefferson 
   39    39  William Fenelon, 12        17:15.3    St Thomas Academy    
   40    40  Ben Garrison, 10           17:21.0    Prior Lake           
   41    41  Shane Bernhardson, 10      17:22.2    Eastview             
   42    42  Shawn Doherty, 10          17:23.2    Prior Lake           
   43    43  Sam Meyer, 12              17:23.4    Henry Sibley         
   44    44  Jake Stevens, 12           17:24.4    Burnsville           
   45    45  Ben Murphy, 10             17:24.9    Bloomington Kennedy  
   46    46  Nate Johnson, 12           17:26.8    Eagan                
   47    47  Joe Dill, 8                17:29.3    Henry Sibley         
   48    48  Gabe Yismaw, 12            17:29.5    Eagan                
   49    49  Joe McGraw, 12             17:30.9    St Thomas Academy    
   50    50  Cole Nielsen, 11           17:31.7    Prior Lake           
   51    51  Trenton Galloway, 9        17:31.8    Prior Lake           
   52    52  Thomas Lamb, 11            17:32.1    St Thomas Academy    
   53    53  Andrew Erickson, 10        17:36.4    Eastview             
   54    54  Mark Dosh, 12              17:42.6    Henry Sibley         
   55    55  Cato Valandra, 12          17:46.0    Eagan                
   56    56  Johnny Walker, 11          17:48.0    Burnsville           
   57    57  Robert Tobroxen, 11        17:48.1    Apple Valley         
   58    58  Abdi Adan, 11              17:48.7    Henry Sibley         
   59    59  Eddie Carlson, 9           17:48.7    South St Paul        
   60    60  Nicholas Acton, 12         17:50.2    Eagan                
   61    61  Dave Brazel, 12            17:51.3    Bloomington Kennedy  
   62    62  Luke Tansey, 11            17:52.4    Apple Valley         
   63    63  Jack Crippes, 11           17:53.0    Apple Valley         
   64    64  Dan Podpeskar, 11          17:54.3    Eagan                
   65    65  Matt Vanrisseghem, 12      17:54.8    Eagan                
   66    66  Adam Babcock, 11           17:56.6    Prior Lake           
   67    67  Caleb Benz, 12             17:58.1    Academy of HolyAngels 
   68    68  Jake Beaudet, 11           17:59.9    Richfield            
   69    69  Brett Jones, 11            18:00.8    Eastview             
   70    70  Jack Kokkinen, 12          18:02.5    Bloomington Jefferson 
   71    71  Ryan Tolkinen, 10          18:03.8    Park Cottage Grove   
   72    72  Nick Lane, 10              18:03.9    Burnsville           
   73    73  Daniel Lanoue, 10          18:04.6    Bloomington Kennedy  
   74    74  Bryce Hill, 9              18:04.7    Bloomington Kennedy  
   75    75  Tim Killian, 11            18:05.0    Richfield            
   76    76  Ryan Kropp, 9              18:11.6    South St Paul        
   77    77  Kyle Schnichels, 10        18:15.4    Academy of HolyAngels 
   78    78  Cade Fishbaugher, 12       18:18.9    Park Cottage Grove   
   79    79  Ethan Hemmelman, 11        18:19.9    South St Paul        
   80    80  Jacob Miller, 12           18:20.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
   81    81  Wyatt Pugh, 12             18:21.0    South St Paul        
   82    82  Tom Eichlersmith, 11       18:22.5    Academy of HolyAngels 
   83    83  William Curoe, 10          18:26.9    Academy of HolyAngels 
   84    84  Kyle Mohr, 11              18:30.2    Park Cottage Grove   
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   85    85  Nathan Libra, 11           18:31.4    Richfield            
   86    86  Conner Gabbert, 11         18:38.2    Park Cottage Grove   
   87    87  Jack Davies, 11            18:39.4    Academy of HolyAngels 
   88    88  Evan Matson, 9             18:44.6    Richfield            
   89    89  Will Larsen, 11            18:45.4    Henry Sibley         
   90    90  Joel Blanchard, 10         18:45.6    Richfield            
   91    91  Josiah Torvik, 12          18:46.8    Prior Lake           
   92    92  Noah Myers, 10             18:49.2    Simley               
   93    93  Scott Burazin, 8           18:50.8    Park Cottage Grove   
   94    94  Ben Scheffley, 10          18:59.2    Simley               
   95    95  Trent Lewis, 11            19:03.7    South St Paul        
   96    96  Spencer Bergen, 10         19:05.8    Richfield            
   97    97  Kyle Nordstrom, 10         19:10.1    Simley               
   98    98  Daniel Moriarty, 12        19:12.7    Academy of HolyAngels 
   99    99  Danny Colburn, 11          19:30.7    South St Paul        
  100   100  Joe Kern, 11               19:33.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
  101   101  Tj Farber, 12              19:54.9    Simley               
  102   102  Sully Brenke, 11           19:55.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  103   103  Ebenezer Ojo, 8            20:42.8    Simley               
  104   104  Lucas Ferguson, 9          20:59.9    Simley               

Click here for data on girls 

Return to home page.
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